
                                        Somerset Invitational
                                        Somerset High School
                                         Somerset, Wisconsin
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                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                   **** Boys' 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                          Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================= ======= ===== 
      1    1 2512  Alex Pazdernik                11  Ellsworth                     17:14.6  5:33 
      2    2 2558  Tyler Loucks                  11  Prescott                      17:32.6  5:39 
      3    3 2621  Charlie Maier                 12  Spring Valley                 18:15.4  5:53 
      4    4 2574  Ryan Zerneke                  12  Prescott                      18:28.8  5:57 
      5    5 2613  Ryan Burr                     12  Spring Valley                 18:35.3  5:59 
      6    6 2525  Juan Severson                 12  North Saint Paul              18:38.1  6:00 
      7    7 2505  Max Bergner                   10  Ellsworth                     18:38.3  6:00 
      8    8 2522  Frederick Heaser              11  North Saint Paul              18:40.8  6:01 
      9    9 2557  Eric Korfhage                 12  Prescott                      18:51.3  6:05 
     10   10 2615  Blayne Gregg                  12  Spring Valley                 18:51.8  6:05 
     11   11 2559  Matthew Lynes                 11  Prescott                      18:51.9  6:05 
     12   12 2566  Breckin Schommer              10  Prescott                      19:04.5  6:09 
     13   13 2635  Maverick Kostrzak              9  St. Croix Central             19:13.5  6:12 
     14   14 2642  Brian Woehrle                 11  St. Croix Central             19:33.4  6:18 
     15   15 2506  Kohl Flock                    12  Ellsworth                     19:44.9  6:22 
     16   16 2636  Gage Kramer                   10  St. Croix Central             19:50.5  6:24 
     17   17 2552  Jayde Canfield                10  Prescott                      19:57.2  6:26 
     18   18 2511  Brady Mitchell                 9  Ellsworth                     20:05.6  6:29 
     19   19 2638  Adam Madlung                  10  St. Croix Central             20:05.6  6:29 
     20   20 2622  Logen Vorlicek                11  Spring Valley                 20:15.5  6:32 
     21   21 2483  Austin Schmidt                11  Baldwin-Woodville             20:17.1  6:32 
     22   22 2510  Kona Lansing                   9  Ellsworth                     20:21.3  6:34 
     23   23 2616  Brody Gregg                   10  Spring Valley                 20:39.7  6:40 
     24   24 2555  Jake Hamann                   12  Prescott                      20:43.9  6:41 
     25   25 2634  Hunter Feyereisen             12  St. Croix Central             20:53.5  6:44 
     26      2573  Ethan West                     9  Prescott                      21:17.5  6:52 
     27   26 2617  Colton Hoyt                   10  Spring Valley                 21:18.0  6:52 
     28      2571  dallas Wallin                 10  Prescott                      21:18.2  6:52 
     29   27 2637  Max Kusilek                   10  St. Croix Central             21:23.2  6:54 
     30   28 2508  Jack Hadler                   10  Ellsworth                     21:34.6  6:57 
     31   29 2618  RJ Hybben                     11  Spring Valley                 21:36.1  6:58 
     32      2551  Aidan Anthony                  9  Prescott                      21:40.5  6:59 
     33      2614  Danny Cipriano                 9  Spring Valley                 21:43.9  7:00 
     34   30 2641  Nicholas Withuski             12  St. Croix Central             21:45.8  7:01 
     35   31 2601  Ethan Osborn                  11  Somerset                      21:54.0  7:03 
     36   32 2602  Freddie Richert               12  Somerset                      21:57.5  7:05 
     37      2572  Isaiah Warp                   12  Prescott                      22:01.3  7:06 
     38      2554  Brahm Ennenga                 11  Prescott                      22:04.1  7:07 
     39      2569  Logan Stewart                 12  Prescott                      22:11.4  7:09 
     40   33 2492  Brian Johnson                 12  Boyceville                    22:13.0  7:10 
     41   34 2481  Riley Laesch                  11  Baldwin-Woodville             22:23.2  7:13 
     42   35 2485  Hayden Wilson                 11  Baldwin-Woodville             22:31.1  7:15 
     43   36 2495  Caleb Olson                    9  Boyceville                    22:32.6  7:16 
     44   37 2509  Jasper Knutson                11  Ellsworth                     22:36.5  7:17 
     45      2568  Dylan Sterud                  11  Prescott                      22:36.9  7:17 
     46      2507  John Gillespie                12  Ellsworth                     22:37.6  7:17 
     47   38 2482  Connor Magnuson-Severson      10  Baldwin-Woodville             22:43.7  7:19 
     48      2562  Caden Peterson                 9  Prescott                      22:53.3  7:23 
     49      2515  Ryan Rupakus                  10  Elmwood - Plum City           22:55.0  7:23 
     50      2633  Carter Brunclik               12  St. Croix Central             23:08.0  7:27 
     51      2565  Korbin Rumelte                12  Prescott                      23:10.4  7:28 
     52      2561  Connor McConnell              11  Prescott                      23:21.0  7:31 
     53   39 2524  Isaac Maendal                 11  North Saint Paul              23:24.8  7:33 
     54   40 2596  Kohen Bonnell                 11  Somerset                      23:25.2  7:33 
     55   41 2523  Gaberik Holm                  11  North Saint Paul              23:27.4  7:33 
     56   42 2526  Jacob Thury                   10  North Saint Paul              23:42.7  7:38 
     57      2620  Travis Koenning               10  Spring Valley                 23:57.7  7:43 
     58   43 2496  Dean Olson                    11  Boyceville                    24:22.1  7:51 
     59   44 2494  Michael Montgomery             9  Boyceville                    24:25.5  7:52 
     60      2563  Josh Peterson                 10  Prescott                      24:40.2  7:57 
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     61      2567  Clint Sizemore                10  Prescott                      24:45.6  7:59 
     62      2623  Mason Zimmerman               10  Spring Valley                 25:14.6  8:08 
     63      2570  gabriel Stubbe                12  Prescott                      25:30.3  8:13 
     64   45 2598  Connor Grahovac               11  Somerset                      25:42.6  8:17 
     65      2514  Cole Christman                 9  Elmwood - Plum City           26:28.2  8:32 
     66   46 2599  Grant Hoff                    12  Somerset                      26:55.4  8:40 
     67   47 2493  Aidan Madison                  9  Boyceville                    27:02.7  8:43 
     68      2560  Tyler Marko                   10  Prescott                      27:06.3  8:44 
     69   48 2484  Noah Schommer                  9  Baldwin-Woodville             28:02.9  9:02 
     70   49 2600  Jaiden Kohler                 11  Somerset                      28:07.1  9:04 
     71   50 2595  Alex Bergeson                  9  Somerset                      29:14.0  9:25 
     72      2556  Spencer Hince                 12  Prescott                      29:19.5  9:27 
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       1.    38  Prescott                                   (18:33.9  92:49.1 1:31.9)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Tyler Loucks              11 17:32.6
       2      4  Ryan Zerneke              12 18:28.8
       3      9  Eric Korfhage             12 18:51.3
       4     11  Matthew Lynes             11 18:51.9
       5     12  Breckin Schommer          10 19:04.5
       6   ( 17) Jayde Canfield            10 19:57.2
       7   ( 24) Jake Hamann               12 20:43.9

       2.    61  Spring Valley                              (19:19.6  96:37.7 2:24.3)
     ====================================================
       1      3  Charlie Maier             12 18:15.4
       2      5  Ryan Burr                 12 18:35.3
       3     10  Blayne Gregg              12 18:51.8
       4     20  Logen Vorlicek            11 20:15.5
       5     23  Brody Gregg               10 20:39.7
       6   ( 26) Colton Hoyt               10 21:18.0
       7   ( 29) RJ Hybben                 11 21:36.1

       3.    63  Ellsworth                                  (19:13.0  96:04.7 3:06.7)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Alex Pazdernik            11 17:14.6
       2      7  Max Bergner               10 18:38.3
       3     15  Kohl Flock                12 19:44.9
       4     18  Brady Mitchell             9 20:05.6
       5     22  Kona Lansing               9 20:21.3
       6   ( 28) Jack Hadler               10 21:34.6
       7   ( 37) Jasper Knutson            11 22:36.5

       4.    87  St. Croix Central                          (19:55.3  99:36.5 1:40.0)
     ====================================================
       1     13  Maverick Kostrzak          9 19:13.5
       2     14  Brian Woehrle             11 19:33.4
       3     16  Gage Kramer               10 19:50.5
       4     19  Adam Madlung              10 20:05.6
       5     25  Hunter Feyereisen         12 20:53.5
       6   ( 27) Max Kusilek               10 21:23.2
       7   ( 30) Nicholas Withuski         12 21:45.8

       5.   136  North Saint Paul                           (21:34.8  107:53.8 5:04.6)
     ====================================================
       1      6  Juan Severson             12 18:38.1
       2      8  Frederick Heaser          11 18:40.8
       3     39  Isaac Maendal             11 23:24.8
       4     41  Gaberik Holm              11 23:27.4
       5     42  Jacob Thury               10 23:42.7

       6.   176  Baldwin-Woodville                          (23:11.6  115:58.0 7:45.8)
     ====================================================
       1     21  Austin Schmidt            11 20:17.1
       2     34  Riley Laesch              11 22:23.2
       3     35  Hayden Wilson             11 22:31.1
       4     38  Connor Magnuson-Severson  10 22:43.7
       5     48  Noah Schommer              9 28:02.9
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       7.   194  Somerset                                   (23:59.0  119:54.7 5:01.4)
     ====================================================
       1     31  Ethan Osborn              11 21:54.0
       2     32  Freddie Richert           12 21:57.5
       3     40  Kohen Bonnell             11 23:25.2
       4     45  Connor Grahovac           11 25:42.6
       5     46  Grant Hoff                12 26:55.4
       6   ( 49) Jaiden Kohler             11 28:07.1
       7   ( 50) Alex Bergeson              9 29:14.0

       8.   203  Boyceville                                 (24:07.2  120:35.9 4:49.7)
     ====================================================
       1     33  Brian Johnson             12 22:13.0
       2     36  Caleb Olson                9 22:32.6
       3     43  Dean Olson                11 24:22.1
       4     44  Michael Montgomery         9 24:25.5
       5     47  Aidan Madison              9 27:02.7


